
Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 311 Pedro laginha Palma U.Porto Sen. Masc. 23.39

2 305 Mário Ferreira NOVA Sen. Masc. 24.32

3 302 Gonçalo Casimiro NOVA Sen. Masc. 24.34

4 294 António Barros AAUBI Sen. Masc. 24.46

5 219 Diogo Baena JV Sen. Masc. 24.53

6 228 Luis Gomes G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M35 24.58

7 77 Rui Lopes C.D.C.R.CTT Coimbra Vet. M35 25.16

8 306 Rui Gominho NOVA Sen. Masc. 25.22

9 253 Tony Calvo U.Porto Sen. Masc. 25.24

10 309 José Aleixo Cruz U.Porto Sen. Masc. 25.26

11 435 Emanuel Cardoso C.A.M.G. Sen. Masc. 25.30

12 355 João Paulo Ferreira C.A.Seia Vet. M40 25.38

13 296 Luis Pássaro AAUBI Sen. Masc. 25.43

14 292 Simão Albuquerque AEFMH Jun. Masc. 25.47

15 304 Marcos Estrela NOVA Sen. Masc. 25.52

16 136 Virgilio Bastos C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M35 25.59

17 227 Ilídio Dias G.A.Caranguejeira Sen. Masc. 26.01

18 287 Nataniel Lopes I.P.Leiria Sen. Masc. 26.03

19 288 Rui Lino I.P.Leiria Sen. Masc. 26.09

20 119 Mário José Caseiro Clube Atletismo Nazaré Vet. M45 26.12

21 267 Luis Lima AAUAv Sen. Masc. 26.19

22 259 Roberto Ladeiras A.Militar Sen. Masc. 26.33

23 95 Pedro Capela G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 26.34

24 20 António Ferreira Individual Vet. M45 26.35

25 61 Diogo Silva L.M.A.C. Sen. Masc. 26.41

26 129 Daniel S. Baptista S.R.Jardoeira Sen. Masc. 26.47

27 421 Pedro Ferreira A.C.Vermoil Vet. M40 26.48

28 427 Catarina Carvalho A.D.R. Água de Pena Sen. Fem. 26.49

29 299 Ricardo Sousa AAUBI Jun. Masc. 26.49

30 293 Amaro Teixeira AAUBI Sen. Masc. 26.51

31 243 João Domingos I.D.Vieirense Vet. M45 26.51

32 146 Rafael Filipe Delgado 00/01/1900 U.Porto Sen. Masc. 26.57

33 252 João Rebelo 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Masc. 27.00

34 331 Paulo Pontes 00/01/1900 G.A.Casais Vento Vet. M45 27.06

35 263 Rúben Fernandes 00/01/1900 AAC Sen. Masc. 27.09

36 141 Jose Raimundo 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M50 27.13

37 422 Nelson Ferreira 00/01/1900 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M35 27.24

38 27 Pedro Barbosa 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 27.24

39 282 Sandra Protássio 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Fem. 27.26

40 286 Pedro Sousa 00/01/1900 I.P.P. Sen. Masc. 27.28

41 229 Nuno Casalinho 00/01/1900 G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M35 27.29

42 199 Emanuel Mendes 00/01/1900 S.R.Jardoeira Sen. Masc. 27.32

43 138 Joao Gomes 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M50 27.37

44 124 José Figueiras 00/01/1900 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M45 27.37

45 268 Tiago Faria 00/01/1900 AAUAv Sen. Masc. 27.38

46 256 Flávio Pinto 00/01/1900 A.Militar Sen. Masc. 27.41

47 284 Ana Lopes 00/01/1900 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 27.44

48 62 Carlos Bárbara 00/01/1900 L.M.A.C. Sen. Masc. 27.44
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49 137 Carlos Rebola 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M40 27.48

50 258 Ricardo Sérgio 00/01/1900 A.Militar Sen. Masc. 27.51

51 312 Pedro Manuel Silva 00/01/1900 U.Porto Jun. Masc. 27.52

52 203 Daniela Sousa 00/01/1900 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 27.57

53 91 Jorge Silva 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 27.59

54 111 Antonio Reis 00/01/1900 C.A.Barreira Vet. M40 28.05

55 266 Bruno Oliveira 00/01/1900 AAUAv Sen. Masc. 28.07

56 399 Pedro Almeida 00/01/1900 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M35 28.10

57 392 André Filipe Veloso 00/01/1900 S.R.Jardoeira Vet. M35 28.11

58 201 António Ervideira 00/01/1900 Tri-Oeste Vet. M50 28.25

59 216 António Francisco 00/01/1900 G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M50 28.27

60 445 Pedro Rodrigues 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M45 28.35

61 132 Márcio Loureiro 00/01/1900 S.R.Jardoeira Vet. M35 28.37

62 90 José Gonçalves 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 28.38

63 429 Oscar Torres 00/01/1900 Caldas São Jorge S.C. Sen. Masc. 28.39

64 353 João Canas 00/01/1900 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M40 28.42

65 135 Eduardo Cardeira 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Sen. Masc. 28.44

66 140 Joaquim Morais 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M55 28.47

67 1 Daniela Cardoso 00/01/1900 L.M.A.C. Sen. Fem. 28.49

68 411 Pedro Freire 00/01/1900 A.C.Vermoil Sen. Masc. 28.49

69 459 Jucelino Monteiro 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M45 28.50

70 414 Hélder Carreira 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Vet. M40 28.54

71 325 Luis Junqueira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 28.59

72 300 André Simões 00/01/1900 NOVA Jun. Masc. 29.03

73 301 Emil Velosa 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Masc. 29.12

74 59 Casimiro Gomes 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Vet. M35 29.15

75 251 António Poeiras 00/01/1900 I.D.Vieirense Vet. M55 29.17

76 156 Ricardo Lopes 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Sen. Masc. 29.17

77 130 Rui Pedro Lucas 00/01/1900 S.R.Jardoeira Sen. Masc. 29.18

78 379 Luis Calado 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen. Masc. 29.19

79 71 Ricardo T. Oliveira 00/01/1900 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha Grande Vet. M35 29.23

80 314 Tiago Miguel Ferreira 00/01/1900 U.Porto Sen. Masc. 29.33

81 441 Hugo Rito 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Sen. Masc. 29.38

82 28 Rui Soares Pimenta 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 29.41

83 170 António Neves Alves 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M55 29.41

84 112 Rui Roberto 00/01/1900 C.A.Barreira Vet. M45 29.47

85 329 António Silva 00/01/1900 C.P.Alcanena Vet. M50 29.52

86 255 Joana Ramalho 00/01/1900 A.Militar Sen. Fem. 30.03

87 490 Luis André Duarte 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 30.03

88 381 Diogo Ferreira 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M35 30.10

89 155 Pedro Rogério Neves 00/01/1900 RA4 Vet. M40 30.12

90 53 Ricardo Gonçalves 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 30.13

91 413 Francisco Brígido 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Vet. M40 30.14

92 162 Eduardo Eusébio 00/01/1900 RA4 Sen. Masc. 30.19

93 244 Celestino Marques 00/01/1900 I.D.Vieirense Vet. M55 30.23

94 49 Ricardo Filipe Nunes 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Sen. Masc. 30.26

95 377 Cristovão Gomes 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen. Masc. 30.26

96 426 Nuno Vitorino 00/01/1900 A.D.R.Mata Sen. Masc. 30.26
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97 382 Hugo Duarte 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen. Masc. 30.27

98 464 Gonçalo Lopes 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M35 30.29

99 198 Paulo Henriques 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 30.30

100 176 João Nepomuceno 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 30.30

101 374 Benvinda dos Santos 00/01/1900 JV Sen. Fem. 30.31

102 85 Pedro Pedrosa 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 30.35

103 291 Edgar Sousa 00/01/1900 AEFMH Sen. Masc. 30.35

104 121 Nuno Miguel Correia 00/01/1900 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M50 30.41

105 128 Nélio Vieira 00/01/1900 Fuas Bike Team Sen. Masc. 30.52

106 424 António Carreira 00/01/1900 A.D.R.Mata Vet. M40 30.52

107 265 António Silva 00/01/1900 AAUAv Sen. Masc. 30.59

108 221 Carlos Ribeiro 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 31.01

109 125 Paulo Rainho 00/01/1900 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M40 31.04

110 76 Carlo Alves 00/01/1900 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha Grande Vet. M40 31.07

111 397 Paulo Jesuino 00/01/1900 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M40 31.09

112 439 Francisco Sousa 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Jun. Masc. 31.10

113 417 Mário Ferreira 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Sen. Masc. 31.12

114 415 Hugo  Medeiros 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Sen. Masc. 31.13

115 154 João Sintra Marques 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M55 31.14

116 264 Tânia Pereira 00/01/1900 AAUAv Sen. Fem. 31.15

117 324 Jorge Rodriges 00/01/1900 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M45 31.16

118 425 José Alves 00/01/1900 A.D.R.Mata Vet. M50 31.19

119 419 Deonilde Costa 00/01/1900 A.C.Vermoil Vet. F35 31.20

120 92 Sérgio Marcelino 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M50 31.20

121 87 Otelo Pereira 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M40 31.21

122 99 Manuel Ferreira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M55 31.32

123 200 Paulo Henriques 00/01/1900 Tri-Oeste Vet. M45 31.36

124 261 Marta Lobo 00/01/1900 AAC Sen. Fem. 31.37

125 335 Vasco Marques 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M40 31.39

126 297 Miguel Belo 00/01/1900 AAUBI Sen. Masc. 31.41

127 82 Hugo Barqueiro 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Sen. Masc. 31.42

128 442 Joaquim Gomes 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M60 31.44

129 418 Paulo Monteiro 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Vet. M45 32.01

130 248 Carlos Jacinto 00/01/1900 G.A.Soutos Vet. M40 32.06

131 460 Mario Duarte 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 32.10

132 389 Leonel Sousa 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 32.13

133 245 Fernando Jacinto 00/01/1900 G.A.Soutos Vet. M45 32.16

134 94 André Fernandes 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M40 32.18

135 93 António Fernandes 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M55 32.24

136 204 Filipe Lopes Carvalho 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Masc. 32.25

137 373 José Fonseca 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 32.28

138 86 Dinis Gonçalo Mauricio 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 32.31

139 477 Norberto Toscano 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 32.32

140 190 Fábio Cariano 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 32.33

141 352 Rafael Lourenço 00/01/1900 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M35 32.37

142 254 Cristiana Santos 00/01/1900 A.Militar Jun. Fem. 32.38

143 280 Maria Pires 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Fem. 32.45

144 440 Gonçalo Januário 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Sen. Masc. 32.50
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145 208 Carlos Martins 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 32.52

146 139 Joao Prospero 00/01/1900 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M60 32.53

147 285 Joana Fortuna 00/01/1900 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 33.00

148 260 Mafalda Fernando 00/01/1900 AAC Sen. Fem. 33.01

149 319 Pedro Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 33.08

150 161 Luciano Gil Nunes 00/01/1900 RA4 Sen. Masc. 33.09

151 74 Rui Miguel Gaspar 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 33.11

152 171 André Gonç. Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 33.11

153 55 Amilcar Costa 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 33.12

154 52 Bruno Filipe Dias 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 33.12

155 431 Filipe dos Santos 00/01/1900 C.P.Cimentos Cibra Vet. M35 33.16

156 275 Mariana Mota 00/01/1900 AEFMH Sen. Fem. 33.18

157 278 Ana Margarida Pinho 00/01/1900 I.P.P. Jun. Fem. 33.22

158 463 Evangelino Cardeira 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M60 33.35

159 246 Rui Carreira 00/01/1900 G.A.Soutos Vet. M50 33.40

160 281 Rita Freitas 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Fem. 33.40

161 481 Yves Oliveira 00/01/1900 Individual Jun. Masc. 33.40

162 456 Pedro Gomes 00/01/1900 Fonte Nova Runners Vet. M35 33.42

163 205 Nelson Aguiar 00/01/1900 SFLUR Vet. M40 33.43

164 387 Filipe Moreira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 33.46

165 108 Daniel Jorge Delgado 00/01/1900 Twopikas Sen. Masc. 33.47

166 7 Jeremias Cardoso 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 33.49

167 102 Nuno Miguel Coutinho 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 33.52

168 354 António Silva 00/01/1900 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M50 33.55

169 443 Luis Fernandes 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M35 33.57

170 191 Vitor Manuel Fontes 00/01/1900 Sport Castanheira de Pera e Benfica Vet. M55 34.00

171 29 Christian Paulo 00/01/1900 JV Vet. M35 34.04

172 2 Telmo Inácio 00/01/1900 JV Vet. M35 34.15

173 436 Marina Félix 00/01/1900 C.A.M.G. Vet. F35 34.17

174 318 Luís Bernardo 00/01/1900 Twopikas Vet. M40 34.17

175 123 Rui Ventura 00/01/1900 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M55 34.19

176 320 Rodrigo Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Jun. Masc. 34.20

177 65 Marco Rasteiro 00/01/1900 L.M.A.C. Vet. M35 34.20

178 270 Victor Parreira 00/01/1900 A.D.Bairro dos Anjos Vet. M60 34.21

179 462 Diamantino Cruz 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 34.28

180 81 Tiago Pedrosa 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Sen. Masc. 34.30

181 279 Mara Martinho 00/01/1900 NOVA Sen. Fem. 34.33

182 89 Virgílio Alberto 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 34.35

183 64 João Maia 00/01/1900 L.M.A.C. Sen. Masc. 34.36

184 67 Candido José 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 34.36

185 179 David da Silva Oliveira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 34.36

186 133 Denise Pereira 00/01/1900 S.R.Jardoeira Sen. Fem. 34.39

187 144 João Pedro Batista 00/01/1900 PLUS ONE TEAM Vet. M35 34.43

188 134 Francisco Ferreira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 34.48

189 383 Jacinto Ferreira 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M55 34.55

190 420 Eugénio Mendes 00/01/1900 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M55 35.00

191 84 Pedro Cabecinhas 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 35.02

192 322 Micael Henriques 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 35.06
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193 272 Marisa Vieira 00/01/1900 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 35.08

194 416 Maria Pereira 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Vet. F45 35.12

195 60 António Moreira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 35.13

196 434 Mário da Felícia 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 35.16

197 3 João Pereira Graça 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M60 35.21

198 100 Bruno Miguel Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 35.29

199 273 Nicole Geraldes 00/01/1900 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 35.35

200 276 Liliana Neves 00/01/1900 I.P.Leiria Sen. Fem. 35.36

201 34 Fábio de Sousa 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 35.36

202 143 Nelson Pedrosa Mota 00/01/1900 PLUS ONE TEAM Sen. Masc. 35.39

203 333 Sérgio Miranda 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 35.41

204 215 Cláudio Sousa 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 35.42

205 211 Nuno Filipe Pereira 00/01/1900 RunIndivid Sen. Masc. 36.01

206 9 Nuno Martins 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 36.04

207 298 André Seiça 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Sen. Masc. 36.05

208 167 Adriana Af. Ribeiro 00/01/1900 RA4 Vet. F35 36.17

209 150 Sylvain Trivero 00/01/1900 Os Mosqueteiros Sen. Masc. 36.19

210 326 Pedro Lourenço 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 36.20

211 250 José Gregório 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 36.21

212 323 João Gaspar 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 36.37

213 217 Pedro Guerra 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 36.43

214 209 Sérgio Nuno Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 36.44

215 17 Vitor Sérgio Pinheiro 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 36.48

216 196 Fábio Mendes 00/01/1900 U.D.Ourém Sen. Masc. 36.48

217 386 Américo Santos 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 36.54

218 234 Bruno Ribeiro 00/01/1900 Os Cravos Sen. Masc. 37.09

219 471 Fernando Santos 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 37.11

220 384 Vitor Antunes 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 37.14

221 444 Márcio Sousa 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Sen. Masc. 37.24

222 25 António F. Nóbrega 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 37.27

223 164 Nelson Marques 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M35 37.39

224 241 João Bernardo 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 37.42

225 461 Adriano Fontes 00/01/1900 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 37.43

226 218 Ângelo do Rosário 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 37.44

227 16 João Manuel Teles 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 37.45

228 321 Catarina Vieira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 37.48

229 492 Samuel Reis 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 37.50

230 79 Tiago Cabecinhas 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Sen. Masc. 37.53

231 113 Rafael António Pinto 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M40 37.57

232 101 Michael Amado 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 37.59

233 212 Francisco Félix Silva 00/01/1900 NASA RUN Vet. M45 37.59

234 107 Mariana Guardado 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 38.01

235 207 Cátia Santos 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 38.07

236 43 Marcos José Lisboa 00/01/1900 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 38.10

237 412 José Gabriel 00/01/1900 AAUAv Jun. Masc. 38.14

238 423 Alfredo Santos 00/01/1900 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M60 38.26

239 488 Telmo Guerra 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 38.33

240 235 Diogo Miguel Lisboa 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 38.34
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241 378 Sara Gaspar 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen. Fem. 38.35

242 186 Rita Eusébio 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 38.38

243 233 Pedro Batista 00/01/1900 Os Cravos Vet. M35 38.41

244 33 Carlos Nuno Pelicano 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 38.46

245 231 Kevin Silva Pedro 00/01/1900 JV Sen. Masc. 38.49

246 177 Eliana Raimundo 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Sen. Fem. 38.55

247 104 Paulo Vieira 00/01/1900 DOMPLEX Vet. M45 38.56

248 336 Lucidio Dias 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M55 39.02

249 239 Rogério Faustino 00/01/1900 Os Cravos Sen. Masc. 39.12

250 21 Virginia Maria Simões 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 39.16

251 194 Flávio Casto 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 39.16

252 189 David da Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 39.20

253 500 Antero Rodrigues 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 39.27

254 172 Solange Alves da Silva 00/01/1900 RA4 Sen. Fem. 39.34

255 22 Carolina Simões 00/01/1900 Individual Jun. Fem. 39.35

256 271 Margarida Prata 00/01/1900 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 39.36

257 18 Ricardo Valente 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 39.38

258 88 Anabela Fernandes 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. F45 39.38

259 222 Pedro Soares 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 39.39

260 295 Ana Conceição 00/01/1900 A.C.Batalha Sen. Fem. 39.40

261 495 Frederico Sismeiro 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 39.44

262 498 Rosa Henriques 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. F45 39.46

263 438 David Gomes 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M35 39.49

264 242 Maria João Santos 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 39.50

265 183 Filipe Alves 00/01/1900 Lapa Team Vet. M35 39.52

266 127 Ana Luísa Neves 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 39.57

267 470 Fábio Gameiro 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 40.11

268 14 Victor Manuel Franco 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M60 40.20

269 483 José Fialho 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M60 40.22

270 499 Paula Rodrigues 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 40.25

271 153 Carlos Manuel Dias 00/01/1900 RA4 Vet. M50 40.26

272 165 Carlos José Narciso 00/01/1900 RA4 Vet. M50 40.26

273 184 Nuno Quadros 00/01/1900 Lapa Team Vet. M40 40.27

274 117 Dulce Lopes 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.29

275 41 Ana Paula Rod. Vieira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.29

276 105 Diogo M. Meneses 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 40.30

277 37 Nuno Miguel Gaivoto 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 40.30

278 36 Emanuel Bragança 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 40.30

279 48 António da Silva Paulo 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 40.32

280 158 Sandra Filipa Gomes 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.36

281 493 Carlos Valinho 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 40.36

282 8 Nuno Amado Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 40.37

283 214 João Miguel Nóbrega 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 40.38

284 51 Dinis D. Santos 00/01/1900 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 40.43

285 42 Carlos Alb. Rodrigues 00/01/1900 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 40.46

286 178 Catarina Oliveira 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Sen. Fem. 40.47

287 432 Duarte da Fonseca 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 41.03

288 63 António Correia 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M60 41.18
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289 145 Ana Filipa Guarda 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 41.40

290 476 Maria Carmo Balau 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 41.41

291 473 João Paulo Balau 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 41.44

292 315 Pedro Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 41.49

293 159 Maria Carmen Santos 00/01/1900 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha Grande Vet. F45 41.51

294 116 Tiago José Delgado 00/01/1900 Twopikas Sen. Masc. 41.59

295 11 Maria João Horta 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 42.15

296 327 Cindy Oliveira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 42.15

297 433 Carina da Fonseca 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. F35 42.16

298 376 José Carreira 00/01/1900 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 42.24

299 182 André Grácio 00/01/1900 Lapa Team Sen. Masc. 42.49

300 54 Mário Paulo da Silva 00/01/1900 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M45 42.55

301 193 Carlos Miguel Duarte 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 42.56

302 232 José Teixeira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M50 43.04

303 316 Miguel Cariano 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 43.39

304 328 Tiago Casimiro 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 43.41

305 225 Inês Lopes Carvalho 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 43.41

306 19 Mario Faustino 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M55 43.47

307 185 Isabel Maria Eusébio 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 43.54

308 175 Carla Sofia Tonelo 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. F35 43.59

309 173 Pedro A. C. Figueiredo 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 44.04

310 26 Nelson Gonç. Miguel 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 44.05

311 38 Filipe Coelho 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 44.11

312 5 Carla Cardoso 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 44.20

313 110 Luís Filipe Marques 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 44.21

314 332 Não Encontrado! N/E! Não Encontrado! N/E! 44.25

315 188 Cristiano Quitério 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 44.40

316 24 Vera Lúcia Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 44.52

317 15 Ana Paula Marques 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 44.55

318 489 Vera Lúcia Rito 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.10

319 114 Nuno José Serrano 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 45.10

320 30 João Lopes 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 45.10

321 115 Renato Figueiredo 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M40 45.13

322 73 Patricia Faustino 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.17

323 224 Dina Lopes Carvalho 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 45.29

324 142 Sandra Nunes 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 45.30

325 487 Franclim de Sousa 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 45.45

326 13 Lucilia Maria Cândido 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 45.45

327 4 David Lacerda 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 45.46

328 237 Rita Sofia Filipe 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.46

329 238 Marisa Monteiro 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.50

330 56 Beatriz Augusto 00/01/1900 JV Vet. F45 45.55

331 47 Fábio André Mendes 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 45.57

332 69 Eduardo Neves 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M45 46.00

333 46 Bruno Onofre de Araújo 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 46.07

334 249 Manuel Antunes 00/01/1900 A.C.R.D.Reixida Vet. M60 46.15

335 72 Daniela Faustino 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 46.18

336 317 Patrícia Gaspar 00/01/1900 Free Runners Vet. F35 46.18
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Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

Classificação Individual

Classificação Geral - 10 Km Leiria

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube
Leiria, 17 abril 2016

337 70 Juliana Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 47.05

338 202 Isabel Maria Dinis 00/01/1900 Ciáticos Team Vet. F45 47.13

339 40 Catarina Crespo 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F35 47.13

340 45 Paulo Miguel Almeida 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 48.13

341 32 Miguel Mota 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. M45 48.13

342 148 Sofia Ferreira 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Sen. Fem. 48.32

343 66 Cristiana Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 49.18

344 230 Diana de Jesus Luis 00/01/1900 Free Runners Sen. Fem. 49.24

345 446 Tânia Lisboa 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Sen. Fem. 49.37

346 57 Filipe Oliveira 00/01/1900 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M55 49.58

347 223 João Lopes Duarte 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Masc. 49.58

348 226 Alexandra Duarte 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 51.11

349 68 César Ferreira Gomes 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Masc. 51.53

350 236 Marta Pedro 00/01/1900 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 51.55

351 168 Vera Patricia Gomes 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 52.50

352 58 Susana Pinheiro 00/01/1900 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. F35 53.02

353 118 Cátia de Sousa 00/01/1900 Individual Sen. Fem. 54.46

354 75 Maria Ribeiro da Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. F45 54.48

355 35 Élia da Silva Pedro 00/01/1900 RC Vet. F35 54.48

356 370 Leonel Serra 00/01/1900 NADA Sen. Masc. 58.13

357 147 Vanessa Monteiro 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. F35 58.13

358 126 Paulo Fuentez 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. M35 58.13

359 31 Inês Guardiano Pereira 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. F35 58.13
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Atletas Classificados: 3

Jun. Fem. 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 254 Cristiana Santos 0 A.Militar Jun. Fem. 32.38

2 278 Ana Margarida Pinho 0 I.P.P. Jun. Fem. 33.22

3 22 Carolina Simões 0 Individual Jun. Fem. 39.35

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Juniores Femininos

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 8

Jun. Masc. 10 Km

7 Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 292 Simão Albuquerque 0 AEFMH Jun. Masc. 25.47

2 299 Ricardo Sousa 0 AAUBI Jun. Masc. 26.49

3 312 Pedro Manuel Silva 0 U.Porto Jun. Masc. 27.52

4 300 André Simões 0 NOVA Jun. Masc. 29.03

5 439 Francisco Sousa 0 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Jun. Masc. 31.10

6 481 Yves Oliveira 0 Individual Jun. Masc. 33.40

7 320 Rodrigo Pereira 0 Individual Jun. Masc. 34.20

8 412 José Gabriel 0 AAUAv Jun. Masc. 38.14

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Juniores Masculinos

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 50

Sen. Fem. 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 427 Catarina Carvalho 0 A.D.R. Água de Pena Sen. Fem. 26.49

2 282 Sandra Protássio 0 NOVA Sen. Fem. 27.26

3 284 Ana Lopes 0 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 27.44

4 203 Daniela Sousa 0 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 27.57

5 1 Daniela Cardoso 0 L.M.A.C. Sen. Fem. 28.49

6 255 Joana Ramalho 0 A.Militar Sen. Fem. 30.03

7 374 Benvinda dos Santos 0 JV Sen. Fem. 30.31

8 264 Tânia Pereira 0 AAUAv Sen. Fem. 31.15

9 261 Marta Lobo 0 AAC Sen. Fem. 31.37

10 280 Maria Pires 0 NOVA Sen. Fem. 32.45

11 285 Joana Fortuna 0 U.Porto Sen. Fem. 33.00

12 260 Mafalda Fernando 0 AAC Sen. Fem. 33.01

13 275 Mariana Mota 0 AEFMH Sen. Fem. 33.18

14 281 Rita Freitas 0 NOVA Sen. Fem. 33.40

15 279 Mara Martinho 0 NOVA Sen. Fem. 34.33

16 133 Denise Pereira 0 S.R.Jardoeira Sen. Fem. 34.39

17 272 Marisa Vieira 0 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 35.08

18 273 Nicole Geraldes 0 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 35.35

19 276 Liliana Neves 0 I.P.Leiria Sen. Fem. 35.36

20 321 Catarina Vieira 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 37.48

21 107 Mariana Guardado 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 38.01

22 207 Cátia Santos 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 38.07

23 378 Sara Gaspar 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Sen. Fem. 38.35

24 177 Eliana Raimundo 0 Ciáticos Team Sen. Fem. 38.55

25 172 Solange Alves da Silva 0 RA4 Sen. Fem. 39.34

26 271 Margarida Prata 0 AAUBI Sen. Fem. 39.36

27 295 Ana Conceição 0 A.C.Batalha Sen. Fem. 39.40

28 127 Ana Luísa Neves 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 39.57

29 117 Dulce Lopes 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.29

30 41 Ana Paula Rod. Vieira 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.29

31 158 Sandra Filipa Gomes 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 40.36

32 178 Catarina Oliveira 0 Ciáticos Team Sen. Fem. 40.47

33 145 Ana Filipa Guarda 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 41.40

34 327 Cindy Oliveira 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 42.15

35 225 Inês Lopes Carvalho 0 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 43.41

36 489 Vera Lúcia Rito 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.10

37 73 Patricia Faustino 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.17

38 224 Dina Lopes Carvalho 0 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 45.29

39 237 Rita Sofia Filipe 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.46

40 238 Marisa Monteiro 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 45.50

41 72 Daniela Faustino 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 46.18

42 70 Juliana Silva 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 47.05

43 148 Sofia Ferreira 0 OFFTEL RUNNERS Sen. Fem. 48.32

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Seniores Femininos

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 50

Sen. Fem. 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Seniores Femininos

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016

44 66 Cristiana Pereira 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 49.18

45 230 Diana de Jesus Luis 0 Free Runners Sen. Fem. 49.24

46 446 Tânia Lisboa 0 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Sen. Fem. 49.37

47 226 Alexandra Duarte 0 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 51.11

48 236 Marta Pedro 0 LopesDuarte & LopesCarvalho Sen. Fem. 51.55

49 168 Vera Patricia Gomes 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 52.50

50 118 Cátia de Sousa 0 Individual Sen. Fem. 54.46
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Atletas Classificados: 18

Vet. F35 0

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 419 Deonilde Costa 0 A.C.Vermoil Vet. F35 31.20

2 436 Marina Félix 0 C.A.M.G. Vet. F35 34.17

3 167 Adriana Af. Ribeiro 0 RA4 Vet. F35 36.17

4 186 Rita Eusébio 0 Individual Vet. F35 38.38

5 21 Virginia Maria Simões 0 Individual Vet. F35 39.16

6 499 Paula Rodrigues 0 Individual Vet. F35 40.25

7 433 Carina da Fonseca 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. F35 42.16

8 185 Isabel Maria Eusébio 0 Individual Vet. F35 43.54

9 175 Carla Sofia Tonelo 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. F35 43.59

10 24 Vera Lúcia Silva 0 Individual Vet. F35 44.52

11 142 Sandra Nunes 0 Individual Vet. F35 45.30

12 13 Lucilia Maria Cândido 0 Individual Vet. F35 45.45

13 317 Patrícia Gaspar 0 Free Runners Vet. F35 46.18

14 40 Catarina Crespo 0 Individual Vet. F35 47.13

15 58 Susana Pinheiro 0 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. F35 53.02

16 35 Élia da Silva Pedro 0 RC Vet. F35 54.48

17 147 Vanessa Monteiro 0 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. F35 58.13

18 31 Inês Guardiano Pereira 0 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. F35 58.13

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Fem. (35-44)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 12

Vet. F45 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 416 Maria Pereira 0 A.C.Batalha Vet. F45 35.12

2 88 Anabela Fernandes 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. F45 39.38

3 498 Rosa Henriques 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. F45 39.46

4 242 Maria João Santos 0 Individual Vet. F45 39.50

5 476 Maria Carmo Balau 0 Individual Vet. F45 41.41

6 159 Maria Carmen Santos 0 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha Gra Vet. F45 41.51

7 11 Maria João Horta 0 Individual Vet. F45 42.15

8 5 Carla Cardoso 0 Individual Vet. F45 44.20

9 15 Ana Paula Marques 0 Individual Vet. F45 44.55

10 56 Beatriz Augusto 0 JV Vet. F45 45.55

11 202 Isabel Maria Dinis 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. F45 47.13

12 75 Maria Ribeiro da Silva 0 Individual Vet. F45 54.48

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Fem. (+ 45)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 39

Vet. M35 0

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 228 Luis Gomes 0 G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M35 24.58

2 77 Rui Lopes 0 C.D.C.R.CTT Coimbra Vet. M35 25.16

3 136 Virgilio Bastos 0 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M35 25.59

4 95 Pedro Capela 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 26.34

5 422 Nelson Ferreira 0 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M35 27.24

6 27 Pedro Barbosa 0 Individual Vet. M35 27.24

7 229 Nuno Casalinho 0 G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M35 27.29

8 399 Pedro Almeida 0 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M35 28.10

9 392 André Filipe Veloso 0 S.R.Jardoeira Vet. M35 28.11

10 132 Márcio Loureiro 0 S.R.Jardoeira Vet. M35 28.37

11 59 Casimiro Gomes 0 A.C.Batalha Vet. M35 29.15

12 71 Ricardo T. Oliveira 0 esportivo Náutico da Marinha Grand Vet. M35 29.23

13 28 Rui Soares Pimenta 0 Individual Vet. M35 29.41

14 381 Diogo Ferreira 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M35 30.10

15 464 Gonçalo Lopes 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M35 30.29

16 85 Pedro Pedrosa 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 30.35

17 352 Rafael Lourenço 0 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M35 32.37

18 431 Filipe dos Santos 0 C.P.Cimentos Cibra Vet. M35 33.16

19 456 Pedro Gomes 0 Fonte Nova Runners Vet. M35 33.42

20 387 Filipe Moreira 0 Individual Vet. M35 33.46

21 443 Luis Fernandes 0 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M35 33.57

22 29 Christian Paulo 00/01/1900 JV Vet. M35 34.04

23 2 Telmo Inácio 00/01/1900 JV Vet. M35 34.15

24 65 Marco Rasteiro 00/01/1900 L.M.A.C. Vet. M35 34.20

25 179 David da Silva Oliveira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 34.36

26 144 João Pedro Batista 00/01/1900 PLUS ONE TEAM Vet. M35 34.43

27 84 Pedro Cabecinhas 00/01/1900 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M35 35.02

28 100 Bruno Miguel Silva 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 35.29

29 217 Pedro Guerra 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 36.43

30 164 Nelson Marques 00/01/1900 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M35 37.39

31 233 Pedro Batista 00/01/1900 Os Cravos Vet. M35 38.41

32 18 Ricardo Valente 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 39.38

33 438 David Gomes 00/01/1900 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M35 39.49

34 183 Filipe Alves 00/01/1900 Lapa Team Vet. M35 39.52

35 493 Carlos Valinho 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 40.36

36 8 Nuno Amado Pereira 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 40.37

37 193 Carlos Miguel Duarte 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 42.56

38 45 Paulo Miguel Almeida 00/01/1900 Individual Vet. M35 48.13

39 126 Paulo Fuentez 00/01/1900 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. M35 58.13

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Veteranos Masc. (35-39)

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 33

Vet. M40 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 355 João Paulo Ferreira 0 C.A.Seia Vet. M40 25.38

2 421 Pedro Ferreira 0 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M40 26.48

3 137 Carlos Rebola 0 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M40 27.48

4 111 Antonio Reis 0 C.A.Barreira Vet. M40 28.05

5 353 João Canas 0 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M40 28.42

6 414 Hélder Carreira 0 A.C.Batalha Vet. M40 28.54

7 155 Pedro Rogério Neves 0 RA4 Vet. M40 30.12

8 413 Francisco Brígido 0 A.C.Batalha Vet. M40 30.14

9 176 João Nepomuceno 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 30.30

10 424 António Carreira 0 A.D.R.Mata Vet. M40 30.52

11 125 Paulo Rainho 0 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M40 31.04

12 76 Carlo Alves 0 Desportivo Náutico da Marinha Gra Vet. M40 31.07

13 397 Paulo Jesuino 0 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M40 31.09

14 87 Otelo Pereira 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M40 31.21

15 335 Vasco Marques 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M40 31.39

16 248 Carlos Jacinto 0 G.A.Soutos Vet. M40 32.06

17 94 André Fernandes 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M40 32.18

18 205 Nelson Aguiar 0 SFLUR Vet. M40 33.43

19 318 Luís Bernardo 0 Twopikas Vet. M40 34.17

20 434 Mário da Felícia 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 35.16

21 209 Sérgio Nuno Silva 0 Individual Vet. M40 36.44

22 241 João Bernardo 0 Individual Vet. M40 37.42

23 113 Rafael António Pinto 0 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M40 37.57

24 43 Marcos José Lisboa 0 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 38.10

25 33 Carlos Nuno Pelicano 0 Individual Vet. M40 38.46

26 495 Frederico Sismeiro 0 Individual Vet. M40 39.44

27 184 Nuno Quadros 0 Lapa Team Vet. M40 40.27

28 51 Dinis D. Santos 0 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 40.43

29 42 Carlos Alb. Rodrigues 0 Organifacho Runners Vet. M40 40.46

30 432 Duarte da Fonseca 0 Ciáticos Team Vet. M40 41.03

31 173 Pedro A. C. Figueiredo 0 Individual Vet. M40 44.04

32 30 João Lopes 0 Individual Vet. M40 45.10

33 115 Renato Figueiredo 0 Individual Vet. M40 45.13

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Veteranos Masc. (40-44)

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 32

Vet. M45 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 119 Mário José Caseiro 0 Clube Atletismo Nazaré Vet. M45 26.12

2 20 António Ferreira 0 Individual Vet. M45 26.35

3 243 João Domingos 0 I.D.Vieirense Vet. M45 26.51

4 331 Paulo Pontes 0 G.A.Casais Vento Vet. M45 27.06

5 124 José Figueiras 0 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M45 27.37

6 91 Jorge Silva 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 27.59

7 445 Pedro Rodrigues 0 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M45 28.35

8 90 José Gonçalves 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 28.38

9 459 Jucelino Monteiro 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M45 28.50

10 325 Luis Junqueira 0 Individual Vet. M45 28.59

11 112 Rui Roberto 0 C.A.Barreira Vet. M45 29.47

12 198 Paulo Henriques 0 Individual Vet. M45 30.30

13 324 Jorge Rodriges 0 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M45 31.16

14 200 Paulo Henriques 0 Tri-Oeste Vet. M45 31.36

15 418 Paulo Monteiro 0 A.C.Batalha Vet. M45 32.01

16 389 Leonel Sousa 0 Individual Vet. M45 32.13

17 245 Fernando Jacinto 0 G.A.Soutos Vet. M45 32.16

18 373 José Fonseca 0 Individual Vet. M45 32.28

19 74 Rui Miguel Gaspar 0 Individual Vet. M45 33.11

20 55 Amilcar Costa 0 Individual Vet. M45 33.12

21 89 Virgílio Alberto 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M45 34.35

22 60 António Moreira 0 Individual Vet. M45 35.13

23 215 Cláudio Sousa 0 Individual Vet. M45 35.42

24 250 José Gregório 0 Individual Vet. M45 36.21

25 218 Ângelo do Rosário 0 Individual Vet. M45 37.44

26 212 Francisco Félix Silva 0 NASA RUN Vet. M45 37.59

27 104 Paulo Vieira 0 DOMPLEX Vet. M45 38.56

28 500 Antero Rodrigues 0 Individual Vet. M45 39.27

29 54 Mário Paulo da Silva 0 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M45 42.55

30 114 Nuno José Serrano 0 Individual Vet. M45 45.10

31 69 Eduardo Neves 0 Individual Vet. M45 46.00

32 32 Miguel Mota 0 OFFTEL RUNNERS Vet. M45 48.13

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Masc. (45-49)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 21

Vet. M50 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 141 Jose Raimundo 0 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M50 27.13

2 138 Joao Gomes 0 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M50 27.37

3 201 António Ervideira 0 Tri-Oeste Vet. M50 28.25

4 216 António Francisco 0 G.A.Caranguejeira Vet. M50 28.27

5 329 António Silva 0 C.P.Alcanena Vet. M50 29.52

6 121 Nuno Miguel Correia 0 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M50 30.41

7 221 Carlos Ribeiro 0 Individual Vet. M50 31.01

8 425 José Alves 0 A.D.R.Mata Vet. M50 31.19

9 92 Sérgio Marcelino 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M50 31.20

10 477 Norberto Toscano 0 Individual Vet. M50 32.32

11 246 Rui Carreira 0 G.A.Soutos Vet. M50 33.40

12 7 Jeremias Cardoso 0 Individual Vet. M50 33.49

13 354 António Silva 0 C.R.P./Profiserv Vet. M50 33.55

14 134 Francisco Ferreira 0 Individual Vet. M50 34.48

15 333 Sérgio Miranda 0 Individual Vet. M50 35.41

16 25 António F. Nóbrega 0 Individual Vet. M50 37.27

17 153 Carlos Manuel Dias 0 RA4 Vet. M50 40.26

18 165 Carlos José Narciso 0 RA4 Vet. M50 40.26

19 48 António da Silva Paulo 0 Individual Vet. M50 40.32

20 473 João Paulo Balau 0 Individual Vet. M50 41.44

21 232 José Teixeira 0 Individual Vet. M50 43.04

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Masc. (50-54)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 17

Vet. M55 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 140 Joaquim Morais C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M55 28.47

2 251 António Poeiras 0 I.D.Vieirense Vet. M55 29.17

3 170 António Neves Alves 0 Individual Vet. M55 29.41

4 244 Celestino Marques 0 I.D.Vieirense Vet. M55 30.23

5 154 João Sintra Marques 0 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M55 31.14

6 99 Manuel Ferreira 0 Individual Vet. M55 31.32

7 460 Mario Duarte 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 32.10

8 93 António Fernandes 0 G.A.U.Bajouca Vet. M55 32.24

9 191 Vitor Manuel Fontes 0 Sport Castanheira de Pera e Benfic Vet. M55 34.00

10 123 Rui Ventura 0 C.C.R.D.Burinhosa Vet. M55 34.19

11 462 Diamantino Cruz 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 34.28

12 383 Jacinto Ferreira 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M55 34.55

13 420 Eugénio Mendes 0 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M55 35.00

14 461 Adriano Fontes 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M55 37.43

15 336 Lucidio Dias 0 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M55 39.02

16 19 Mario Faustino 0 Individual Vet. M55 43.47

17 57 Filipe Oliveira 0 NEL - Pédatleta Vet. M55 49.58

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Masc. (55-59)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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Atletas Classificados: 13

Vet. M60 10 Km

Pos Dorsal Atleta Ano Clube Escalão Tempo

1 442 Joaquim Gomes 0 C.P.R.A-do-Barbas Vet. M60 31.44

2 139 Joao Prospero 0 C.R.Amieirinhense Vet. M60 32.53

3 463 Evangelino Cardeira 0 G.D.R.Figueiras Vet. M60 33.35

4 270 Victor Parreira 0 A.D.Bairro dos Anjos Vet. M60 34.21

5 3 João Pereira Graça 0 A.C.R.M.Silveirinha Grande Claras Vet. M60 35.21

6 386 Américo Santos 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 36.54

7 384 Vitor Antunes 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 37.14

8 423 Alfredo Santos 0 A.C.Vermoil Vet. M60 38.26

9 14 Victor Manuel Franco 0 Individual Vet. M60 40.20

10 483 José Fialho 0 Individual Vet. M60 40.22

11 63 António Correia 0 Individual Vet. M60 41.18

12 376 José Carreira 0 Clube Veteranos do Lis Vet. M60 42.24

13 249 Manuel Antunes 0 A.C.R.D.Reixida Vet. M60 46.15

10 Km de Leiria - 4ª Edição

Veteranos Masc. (+60)

Leiria Marcha Atlética Clube

Classificações Individuais
Leiria, 17 abril 2016
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